



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 14 41 10 Sivula Urpo24 61 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 120 Total Team
12 31 10 Sivula Urpo
8 21 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
8 25 5 Siltala Antti

13 68 Total Team
4 16 15 Oivanen Matti
3 5 13 Oivanen Mikko
2 15 14 Shumov Konstantin
3 88 Total Team
1 12 14 Shumov Konstantin
1 13 15 Oivanen Matti
1 9 10 Sivula Urpo

21 Total Team
87 276 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

57 122 Total Team
22 40 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
15 32 17 Koshikawa Yu
5 8 12 Yamamura Kota
6 50 Total Team
3 13 12 Yamamura Kota
2 5 16 Ishijima Yusuke
1 7 4 Kondoh Shigeru
4 96 Total Team
2 14 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
1 8 15 Yako Daisuke
1 17 17 Koshikawa Yu

31 Total Team
98 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tervaportti Eemi
3 Esko Mikko
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 Siltala Antti
6 Seppänen Niklas
7 Hietanen Matti

10 Sivula Urpo
13 Oivanen Mikko
14 Shumov Konstantin
15 Oivanen Matti
16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
18 Lehtonen Jukka


   
L L L L
   

 

  
 
  
   
   
   

2

9
3

14
8
6

12
8
4

Coach:
Assistant:

SAMMELVUO Tuomas (FIN)
GIOLITO Nicola (ITA)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Nagano TakeshiL
4 Kondoh Shigeru
5 Imamura Shun
6 Suzuki Yoshifumi
8 Yokota Kazuyoshi

11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
12 Yamamura Kota
14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
15 Yako Daisuke
16 Ishijima Yusuke
17 Koshikawa Yu
18 Yoneyama Yuta

L L L L
   

   
   

 
   
   
 
  

   


2

2
4

8
24
4
7

16

Coach:
Assistant:

SATO Gary
HUNT David

Referees: Toan P. NGUYEN (AUS) & Abdullah ALENEZI (KUW)

JPN
FIN 1

3 23
25

25
21

25
19

25
22

98
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:28 0:33 0:32 2:04

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 2'85016.06.2013
Komaki
Park Arena

Match duration:  Start: 13:10  End: 15:23  Total: 2:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool C


